
SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL PHONE TOLL FREE
ADVANCE WAREHOUSE (Material Handling) Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

AUDIO VISUAL RENTAL Moncton Coliseum Complex Danielle Tracey danielle.tracey@moncton.ca 506-853-3557

CARRIER (within Maritimes) Armour Transportation Systems Norm Bourque nbourque@armour.ca 1-800-561-7987

CARRIER (outside Maritimes) Beyond Borders Logistics Rob Parr rob@beyond-borderslc.com 416-771-4065

CARRIER (outside Maritimes) Beyond Borders Logistics Brian Moore brian@beyond-borderslc.com 905-808-1006

CARPET Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

CATERING Moncton Coliseum Complex Danielle Tracey danielle.tracey@moncton.ca 506-853-3557

COMPRESSOR RENTAL United Rentals David Thibodeau dthibodeau@ur.com 506-866-8621

CUSTOMS Beyond Borders Logistics Rob Parr rob@beyond-borderslc.com 416-771-4065

CUSTOMS Beyond Borders Logistics Brian Moore brian@beyond-borderslc.com 905-808-1006

DISPLAY UNIT RENTAL (Portable or Hardwall) Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL  SERVICES * Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

FURNISHINGS and DISPLAY (booth)  RENTAL Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

LABOUR -INSTALLATION and DISMANTLE (Display) Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

SHOW GUIDE (mechanical/plumbing exhibitors) HPAC David Skene dskene@hpacmag.com 416-725-5637

SHOW GUIDE (mechanical/plumbing exhibitors) HPAC Amanda McCracken amccracken@hpacmag.com 647-628-3610

SHOW GUIDE (electrical/other exhibitors) Electrical Business Magazine Leslie Osborne losborne@ebmag.com 647-280-5885

SIGNAGE ORDER and HANGING Global Convention Services Ltd. Exhibitor Services hyoung@globalconvention.ca 506-658-0506 1-888-799-3976 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS PROVIDER Bell Aliant 866-425-4268

* IMPORTANT: A 110 volt electrical outlet at no charge, but POWER REQUEST FORM must be submitted. Click Here to View Access the Form

WARNING: UNAUTHORIZED SUPPLIERS

Exhibitors, please be wary of companies who may misrepresent themselves as being affiliated with our event. 

This is an ongoing issue in the trade show and exhibition industry. 

We are aware of several different types of unauthorized suppliers who solicit exhibitors by phone and email to try to sell:

-        Hotel rooms

-        Attendee email lists

-        Advertising (other than our official Show Guide or partner trade publications)

Note: in some cases it appears that the supplier is simply asking exhibitors to verify/confirm their contact information. 

Please be sure to always read the fine print! We’ve had exhibitors receive costly invoices after responding to these types of emails. 

Our list of official show suppliers is listed above. Any time you are contacted by a third party company claiming they are affiliated with the show

and you are concerned about its legitimacy, it is best to contact the Show Manager or another member of the show team to verify. 
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